
2013-2014 Boys Tennis Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Larry Heflin
Head Coach
McCracken County
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-559-5852
Phone (work): 270-559-8310
Phone (cell): 270-559-8310
Email: larry.heflin@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

Play Site: Larry J. Heflin Tennis Center

Dates: 5/3-5/9

Region 2
Shanon Thomson
Teacher
Henderson County
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (work): 270-831-8860
Phone (cell): 270-860-8970
Fax: (270)831-8880
Email: shanon.thomson@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

Play Site: Henderson County High School Courts

Dates: 5/2-5/9

Region 3
Noel Clayton
Head Coach
Owensboro Catholic
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (home): 270-926-6257
Phone (work): 270-683-5030
Phone (cell): 270-925-5520
Fax: (270)215-0174
Email: noelclayton@roadrunner.com
Site: Owensboro Catholic
Comments:

Play Site: Moreland Park

Dates: 5/5-5/8

Region 4
Chad Young
Head Coach
South Warren
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (work): 270-781-2121
Phone (cell): 270-792-3987
Fax: 270-842-0232
Email: chad.young@warren.kyschools.us
Site: South Warren
Comments:

Play Site: Kereiakes Park

Dates: 5/3-5/7

Region 5
Karen Henson
Head Coach
Elizabethtown
620 N Mulberry St
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (home): 270-737-7206
Phone (work): 270-769-3359
Phone (cell): 270-307-1477
Fax: (270)769-2539
Email: karen.henson@etown.kyschools.us
Site: Elizabethtown
Comments:

Play Site: Freeman Lake Park

Dates: 5/2-5/9

Region 6
Alan Donhoff/Kerry Lancaster
Athletic Director/ Head Coach
St. Xavier
1609 Poplar Level Rd
Louisville, KY   40217
Phone (home): 502-485-0758 ( D) 502-266-9921
(L)
Phone (cell): 502-558-0679 (D) 502-550-7395 (L)
Fax: (502)634-2158
Email: adonhoff@saintx.com/
lancasterk@saitxfac.com
Site: St. Xavier
Comments:

Play Site: Saint Xavier High School

Dates: 5/5-5/9

Region 7
Chris Mather
Head Coach
Trinity (Louisville)
4011 Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (work): 502-439-8312
Phone (cell): 502-439-8312
Fax: (502)412-1398
Email: cmather@springhurst.com
Site: Trinity (Louisville)
Comments:

Play Site: Top Gun Academy

Dates: 5/5-5/8

Region 8
Terry Johnson
Tournament Manager 
Franklin County
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-695-6750
Phone (cell): 502-320-1011
Fax: (502)695-6755
Email: terry.johnson@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin County
Comments:

Play Site: Boys @ Franklin County/ Girls @ Western Hills

Dates: 5/5-5/7

Region 9
Al Hertsenberg
Head Coach
Covington Catholic
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-491-2247
Phone (cell): 513-237-5959
Fax: (859)448-2242
Email: ahertsenberg@covcath.org
Site: Covington Catholic
Comments:

Play Site: Boone Woods Park

Dates: May 2

Region 10
Jeremiah Sowards
Head Coach
Campbell County
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (home): 859-391-1180
Phone (work): 859-635-4161 x1159
Phone (cell): 859-391-1180
Fax: (859)448-4886
Email: jeremiah.sowards@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County
Comments:

Play Site: Harrison County High School

Dates: 5/2-5/9

Region 11
Derrick Smith/Bryson Perry
Head Coach/Athletic Director
Lafayette
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (home): 859-333-9864
Phone (work): 859-381-3474x1129
Phone (cell): 859-333-9864
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: derrick.smith@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

Play Site: Shillito Park & LCA

Dates: 5/5-5/8

Region 12
Sarah Pendergrass
Head Coach
Berea
#1 Pirate Parkway
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (work): 859-985-5461
Phone (cell): 859-779-3723
Fax: (859)986-4640
Email: fbunda@msn.com
Site: Berea
Comments:

Play Site: Berea College & Madison Southern High School

Dates: 5/2-5/6
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2013-2014 Boys Tennis Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
John Siler
Athletic Director
Whitley County
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (work): 606-549-8011
Phone (cell): 606-524-2109
Fax: (606)549-8112
Email: john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County
Comments:

Play Site: Whitley County High School

Dates: 

Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-497-7366
Phone (work): 606-785-3153 x 106
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-0800
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

Play Site: Knott Central Tennis Complex

Dates: TBD

Region 15
Chad Williams
Head Coach
Lawrence County
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY   41230
Phone (home): 606-483-9916
Phone (work): 606-638-4090
Phone (cell): 606-483-9916
Fax: (606)638-4865
Email: chad.williams@lawrence.kyschools.us
Site: Lawrence County
Comments:

Play Site: Lawrence County High School

Dates: 5/2-5/9

Region 16
Jamey Sellars
Head Coach
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-329-2688
Phone (work): 606-327-6040
Phone (cell): 606-571-9721
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: jamey.sellars@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

Play Site: Ashland Tennis Center

Dates: 5/2-5/9
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